10.30 - 12.30 FRIDAY, April 23

ROOM A

hour:

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

Plenary Session

BONE AND JOINTS

Chairpersons: Lindsay R. (New York, NY, USA)
Brandi M.L. (Florence, Italy)

THE CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY OF OSTEOPOROSIS IN
POSTMENOPAUSAL WOMEN
Lindsay R. (New York, NY, USA)

DISSOCIATION OF SKELETAL FROM REPRODUCTIVE EFFECTS OF SEX
STEROIDS BY ACTIVATION OF NONGENOTROPIC SIGNALS: NOVEL
INSIGHTS INTO BONE ANABOLISM AND A SAFER HRT

Manolagas S.C. (Little Rock, AR, USA)

SEX HORMONES IN THE REGULATION OF BONE AND CARTILAGE
METABOLISM: AN OLD PARADIGM AND A NEW CHALLENGE
Christgau S., Hoegh-Andersen P., Delaissé J.M., Christiansen C.
(Herlev and Ballerup, Denmark)

GENETICS OF OSTEOPOROSIS
Brandi M.L. (Florence, Italy)

End of the Session

12.30 - 14.00 VISIT TO THE POSTERS AND POSTER DISCUSSION

16

abstract bk.
page ref.:

15

15

16

16




