## **Plenary Session**

## **BONE AND JOINTS**

Chairpersons: **Lindsay R.** (New York, NY, USA) **Brandi M.L.** (Florence, Italy)

hour:		abstract bk. page ref.:
10.30	THE CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY OF OSTEOPOROSIS IN POSTMENOPAUSAL WOMEN Lindsay R. (New York, NY, USA)	15
11.00	DISSOCIATION OF SKELETAL FROM REPRODUCTIVE EFFECTS OF SEX STEROIDS BY ACTIVATION OF NONGENOTROPIC SIGNALS: NOVEL INSIGHTS INTO BONE ANABOLISM AND A SAFER HRT <b>Manolagas S.C.</b> (Little Rock, AR, USA)	15
11.30	SEX HORMONES IN THE REGULATION OF BONE AND CARTILAGE METABOLISM: AN OLD PARADIGM AND A NEW CHALLENGE Christgau S., Hoegh-Andersen P., Delaissé J.M., <b>Christiansen C.</b> (Herlev and Ballerup, Denmark)	16
12.00	GENETICS OF OSTEOPOROSIS  Brandi M.L. (Florence, Italy)	16
12.30	End of the Session	
12 30 - 14 00	VISIT TO THE POSTERS AND POSTER DISCUSSION	